
 

 

 

 

NPQ Programme Key Dates 

NPQLL – Spring Cohort 2 (February 2023 – February 2024) 

Session Name Date Venue Time 

Theme 1 

National Seminar 1 

Local Seminar 1 

Local Seminar 2 

Local Workshop 1 

 

Thursday 9th February 2023 

Thursday 9th March 2023 

Wednesday 26th April 2023 

Monday 19th June 2023 

 

Online  

Redhill Training Centre 

Online 

Redhill Training Centre 

 

15:30 - 17:00 

9:00 - 11:00 

16:00 - 17:30 

9:00 - 13:00 

Theme 2 

National Seminar 2 

Local Seminar 3 

Local Seminar 4 

Local Workshop 2 

 

Monday 26th June 2023 

Thursday 13th July 2023 

Monday 18th September 2023 

Friday 6th October 2023 

 

Online 

Online 

Online 

Redhill Training Centre 

 

15:30 - 17:00 

16:00 - 17:30 

16:00 - 17:30 

9:00 - 13:00 



 
 

  
 

Theme 3 

National Seminar 3 

Local Seminar 5 

Local Seminar 6 

Local Workshop 3 

 

Wednesday 18th October 2023 

Wednesday 15th November 2023 

Monday 4th December 2023 

Thursday 18th January 2024 

 

Online 

Online 

Online 

Redhill Training Centre 

 

15:30 - 17:00 

16:00 - 17:30 

16:00 - 17:30 

09:00 - 13:00 

 

Assessment window: 5th – 12th February 2024. 

 

For further information about NPQs, please contact enquiries@redhillhub.org.uk 

mailto:enquiries@redhillhub.org.uk

